
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
450 N Street, 3rd Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814

Personnel Supervisor II:
Mailing Address: Nicole Estrada (916) 322-5346 nicole.estrada@boe.ca.gov

450 N Street, 3rd Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814 Personnel Supervisor I:

Lisa Pruitt (916) 322-9777 lisa.pruitt@boe.ca.gov

Public Phone Numbers:
(916) 324-0634
(916) 445-3048

*Fax:
(916) 445-1722

Agency Code

290 Brooke Bonner (916) 319-0885 brooke.bonner@boe.ca.gov
Irma Cisneros (916) 322-0818 irma.cisneros@boe.ca.gov
Julian Cornejo (916) 327-4596 julian.cornejo@boe.ca.gov
Monique Dela Cruz (916) 322-5880 monique.delacruz@boe.ca.gov
Nino Luna (916) 327-2974 nino.luna@boe.ca.gov
Jessica Medina (916) 323-5131 jessica.medina@boe.ca.gov
Elysa Medrano (916) 323-4052 elysa.medrano@boe.ca.gov
Betsy Miller (916) 323-9488 betsy.miller@boe.ca.gov
Janina Munoz (916) 322-3308 janina.munoz@boe.ca.gov
Erin Naughton (916) 322-0464 erin.naughton@boe.ca.gov
Irene Pedroza (916) 324-0638 irene.pedroza@boe.ca.gov
Sabrina Peng (916) 322-0794 sabrina.peng@boe.ca.gov
Lisa Perry (916) 324-2176 lisa.perry@boe.ca.gov
Brandon Ream, SSA (916) 324-0630 brandon.ream@boe.ca.gov
Kelly Richards (916) 327-7374 kelly.richards@boe.ca.gov
Lena Roa (916) 322-3188 lena.roa@boec.ca.gov
Armida Serrano, SR (916) 322-9514 armida.serrano@boe.ca.gov
Sarah Spencer (916) 323-9703 sarah.spencer@boe.ca.gov
Christopher Valladarez (916) 324-0636 christopher.valladarez@boe.ca.gov
LeAnne Williams, APA (916) 324-7401 leanne.williams@boe.ca.gov
Quyen Wong, SR (916) 322-0482 quyen.wong@boe.ca.gov
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BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


